Lordaqg 30 mars

Grupp
Entré
Arbetstid

09:00-18:30
09:00-18:30
09:00-18:30
09:00-18:30
09:00-18:30

09:00-13:00
09:00-13:00

09:30-18:00
09:30-18:00
13:00-18:00
13:00-18:00

Funktion

Entréchef
Sak.vard
Sak.vard
Sak.vard
Sak.vard

Sak.vard
Sak.vard

Sjukvardare
Sjukvardare
Sjukvardare
Sjukvardare

Lena Dovander

Alfred Karlsson

Alexander Meri
Camilla Gustafsson

Team 4
Ute Nord/vastra

Jennie Axelsson
Stefan Svensson
Gorel Jonsson



